At Colors Cafe
Great care and attention goes into the
selection of our raw materials. Only the finest
ingredients are chosen for the preparation of
all our products, so that you may enjoy them at their

best, both bere or at bome with family and friends.

For orders and

enguiries p/mye call

298 8§28



ALLERGENS INDEX

This includes celery stalks, leaves, seeds and root called celeries. You can find
celery in celery salt, salads, some meat products, soups and stock cubes.

CRUSTACEANS

Crab, lobster, prawns and scampi are crustaceans, shrimp paste often used in Thai
and south-east Asian curries or salads. Is an ingredient to look out for.

FISH

You will find this is in some fish sauces, pizzas, relishes, salad dressings,
stock cubes and Worcestershire sauce.

MILK

Milk is a common ingredient in butter, cheese, cream, milk powders and yoghurt.
It can also be found in foods brushed or glazed with milk, in powdered soups
and sauces. It’'s often split into casein in curds and BLG in whey.

MUSTARD

Liquid mustard, mustard powder and mustard seeds fall into this category.
This ingredient can also be found in breads, curries, marinades,
meat products, salad dressings, sauces and soups.

PEANUTS

Peanuts are actually a legume and grow underground, which is why it’'s sometimes
called a groundnut. Peanuts are often used as an ingredient in biscuits, cakes,
curries, desserts, sauces (such as satay sauce), as well as in groundnut oil and
peanut flour.

SOYA

Often found in bean curd, edamame beans, miso paste, textured soya protein,
soya flour or tofu, soya is a staple ingredient in oriental food. It can also be found
in desserts, ice-cream, meat products, sauces and vegetarian products.

WHEAT-GLUTEN

Wheat (such as spelt and Khorasen wheat/Kamut), rye barley and oats is often found
in foods containing flour such as some types of baking powder, batter, bread
crumbs, bread, cakes, pasta, couscous, meat products, pasta, pastry, sauces, soups
and fried foods which are dusted with flour.

EGGS

Eggs are often found in cakes, some meat products, mayonnaise, mousse, pasta,
quiche, sauces and pastries or foods brushed or glazed with egg.
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LUPIN

Yes, lupin is a flower, but it’s also found in flour!
Lupin flour seeds can be used in some types of bread, pastries and even pasta.
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MOLLUSCS

These include mussels, land snails, squid and whelks but can also be commonly
found in oyster sauce or as an ingredient in fish stews.

TREE NUTS

Not to be mistaken with peanuts (which are actually a legume & grow underground).
This ingredient refers to nuts which grow on trees, like cashew nuts, almonds and
hazelnuts. You can find nuts in breads, biscuits, crackers, desserts, nut powders
(often used in Asian curries), stir-fried dishes, ice-cream, marzipan (almond paste),
nut oils and sauces.

SESAME

These seeds can often be found in bread (sprinkled on hamburger buns for
example), breadsticks, houmous, sesame oil and tahini.
They are sometimes toasted and used in salads.

SULPHUR DIOXIDE

This is an ingredient often used in dried fruit such as raisins, dried apricots and
prunes. You might also find it in meat products, soft drinks, vegetables as well as
in wine and beer. If you have asthma, you have a higher risk of developing

a reaction to sulphur dioxide.
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Cakes 05

Presenting the finest sweet collection

Guanaja *Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)
Guanaja chocolate cream / vanilla Madagascar creme br(lée / chocolate biscuit

Tart Citron *allergens (4, 6,7, 8, 9, 10, 12)
Lemon cream / crunchy meringue / almond biscuit

Avellana *allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)
Milk chocolate mousse / gianduja cremeux / hazelnut croustillant

Red Velvet Cheese Cake *allergens 4, 8, 9, 12)
Philadelphia cream / blackcurrants compote

Dubai Chocolate *allergens @, 8, 9,12, 13)
Chocolate biscuit tart / pistachio / kataifi praline / pistachio mouse / roasted pistachio

Apple Tart *allergens (4, 8,9, 12)
Walnuts / raisins / cinnamon

Peanut Butter *allergens @4, 6, 8, 9, 12)
Jivara chocolate caramel / peanut butter financier

Profiterole *allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)
Milk chocolate whipped ganache biscotti flavour

Charlotte Rouge *Allergens (4, 6, 8, 9, 12)
Fruit rouge cream / almond mousse / pistachio biscuit / fresh red fruits

Baked Cheesecake *allergens (4, 8, 9)

Rocher no Sugar *Allergens 4, 8, 12)
Creamy chocolate ganache / hazelnut “praline” / oats and hazelnut crumble

Please note that most of our dishes, cakes, creations contain ingredients which may cause allergies
(nuts, gluten, etc).

Our Colors Café Manager is at your disposal should you require any clarification as to the products
used for the preparation of our menu.

All prices are in Euro and include VAT






From the Bake Shop

Croissants (traditional French recipe) *Allergens (4, 6, 8, 9) 4
Pain au Chocolat *allergens 4, 6, 8, 9) 6
Almond Croissant *allergens (4, 6, 8, 9, 12) 5
Chocolate & Cherry Danish *Allergens (4, 8, 9) 8
Crunchy chocolate Danish / chocolate creme / cheery filling
Danish Pastry with Fruits and Cream *allergens (4, 8, 9) 5
Cream Cheese Croissant *allergens (4, 8, 9) 6
Bio colored croissant / cream cheese filling / black currant filling
Danish Pastry of the Day *allergens (4, 6, 8, 9, 12) 7
Ask the waiter
Carrot Cake *allergens (4, 8, 9, 12) 7
Cream Cheese Filling / Walnuts / Raisins
Chicken Curry Pie *Allergens (4, 5, 8, 9) 11
Freshly baked mild chicken curry served with mango chutney
Cheese Pie *allergens (4, 8, 9) 9
A delicate blend of five cheeses, fresh mint leaves and sun-dried tomatoes in phyllo
and kataifi pastry

Colors Signature Pie *Allergens (4, 8, 9, 13) 9

Leeks / fetta and manouri cheese / handmade phyllo pastry
Gluten Free
(Not homemade, produced and pre-packaged according to the legislation)
Muffin Choco and Raspberry *allergens (4, 9, 14, 12,13) 55
Lemon Pie *allergens (9, 4, 12) 4.5
Coconut Choco Cookie *allergens (9, 7, 12) 4

Please note that most of our dishes, cakes, creations contain ingredients which may cause allergies
(nuts, gluten, eto).

Our Colors Café Manager is at your disposal should you require any clarification as to the products
used for the preparation of our menu.

All prices are in Euro and include VAT






Healthy Bowls

Acai Bowl *allergens (12)
Coconut Milk / Fresh Berries / Pineapple / Kiwi / caramelized Pecans / Coconut Flakes

Goat Milk Yogurt Bow! *Allergens (4, 8)
Oats / Chia Seeds / Coconut / Maple Syrup / Granola / Fresh Berries / Banana / Kiwi

Tuna Rice Bowl! *allergens (3, 5, 7, 8, 9, 10, 13)
Edamame / avocado / ponzu / pickles / kimchi mayo

Chia Bowl *Allergens (6)
Oat milk / peanut butter / banana / raspberries

Salads Served from 11:00 until 23:00

Caesar Salad *allergens @, 5, 8, 9, 10, 12)
Sucrine lettuce / crispy pancetta / croGtons / semi-dried tomato

With slow-cooked Chicken Breast *allergens @4, 5, 8, 9, 10, 12)

Crab Salad *allergens (1, 2, 5, 7, 8, 13)
Crispy greens / avocado / soy and sesame dressing

Asian Prawn *allergens (1, 2, 7, 8, 12, 13)
Crunchy salad / avocado / cashews / wakame / ponzu dressing

Goat Cheese & *Allergens (1, 4, 8, 12)
Mixed salad / marinated pears / caramelized pecans / mint

Salmon *allergens (1, 3, 5, 13)
Baby greens / beluga lentils / vegetables / lemon vinaigrette

Burrata & *Allergens (1, 4, 8, 12)
Rucola / tomato vinaigrette / taggiasche olives / macadamia nuts

Nicoise Salad *allergens (3, 7, 8, 9)
Fresh tuna / baby gems / boiled eggs / potatoes / anchovies / lemon vinaigrette

Please note that most of our dishes, cakes, creations contain ingredients which may cause allergies

(nuts, gluten, eto).

Our Colors Café Manager is at your disposal should you require any clarification as to the products

used for the preparation of our menu.
@ = dishes suitable for vegetarians

= dishes suitable for vegans

All prices are in Euro and include VAT
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Sandwiches Served from 11:00 until 23:00

Colors Club *allergens (4, 5, 8, 9, 10)
Chicken breast / crispy pancetta / cream cheese / egg

Fresh Salmon *allergens (1, 3, 4, 5,6, 7,8, 9, 13)
Avocado / egg / Wasabi mayonnaise / ponzu / beetroot bread

Chicken *allergens (1, 4, 5, 8, 9)
Spinach and portobello / parmesan / Japanese mayonnaise / provolone cheese / tortilla

Portobello Mushroom "' *allergens (1, 5, 7, 8)
Five spiced mushroom / avocado / Chinese cabbage slaw / focaccia

Iberico Pork and Provolone *allergens (1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 12)
Asian slaw / pickle cucumber relish / brioche

Avocado on Toast *Allergens (8, 9, 10)
Sourdough bread / boiled egg / extra virgin olive oil

Stuffed Croissant
¢ Smoked salmon / cream cheese / lime *Allergens (1, 3, 4, 8, 9)
® Honey-cooked ham / provolone cheese *Allergens (1, 4, 8, 9)

Please note that most of our dishes, cakes, creations contain ingredients which may cause allergies

(nuts, gluten, etc).

Our Colors Café Manager is at your disposal should you require any clarification as to the products

used for the preparation of our menu.

@ = dishes suitable for vegetarians = dishes suitable for vegans

All prices are in Euro and include VAT
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Homemade Pinsas Served from 11:00 until 23:00

Mushrooms & *Allergens (4, 8)
Truffles / pecorino / spinach

Burrata @ *Allergens (4, 8)
Tomato confit / basil

Prosciutto *allergens @, 8)
Parmesan / rucola

TO Shafe... Served from 11:00 until 23:00

Salmon Tartare *allergens (1, 3, 7, 8, 10, 13)
Avocado / yuzu / coriander

Beef Carpaccio *Allergens (1, 5, 7, 8, 9, 13)
Pickles / pecorino / mushrooms / truffle vinaigrette

Bruschetta Salami Fellino *allergens (1, 4, 8, 9)
Sourdough bread / tomato / basil / extra virgin olive oil

Smoked Salmon *allergens (1, 3, 4, 9)
Home-oak salmon / blinis / sour cream

Fine Cheeses *allergens (4, 5, 8, 9, 10, 12)
Pickled onions / cashews / lime

Fruit Platter

Please note that most of our dishes, cakes, creations contain ingredients which may cause allergies

(nuts, gluten, etc).

Our Colors Café Manager is at your disposal should you require any clarification as to the products

used for the preparation of our menu.
All prices are in Euro and include VAT
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SU.Shi & nglrl Served from 11:00 until 23:00

SUShl ROHS (8 pieces)

Crispy Tempura Roll *Allergens (2, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 10) Prawn tempura / avocado / cucumber
BBQ Eel Roll *allergens (2, 3, 7, 9, 13) Eel / steamed prawns / avocado / cucumber / wakame salad

Spicy Tuna Roll *Allergens (3, 5, 7, 8, 13) Tuna / avocado
California Roll *allergens 2, 3, 5, 7) Crabmeat / avocado / cucumber / tobiko

Soft Shell Crab Roll *allergens (2, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 10) Soft shell crab / avocado / cucumber
Vegetable Roll *Allergens (4, 7) Shiitake mushrooms / carrots / cucumber / avocado
Salmon Supreme *Allergens (3, 5, 7, 8) Roasted salmon / avocado / cucumber / salmon caviar
Wasabi Prawn *allergens (2, 5, 7, 8, 9, 13) Prawn / avocado / cucumber / wasabi tobiko

SaShlml (5 pieces)
Bluefin Tuna *allergens 3, 5, 7)
Salmon *allergens 3, 5, 7)

Sea Bass *allergens (3, 5, 7)

Eel *Allergens (3, 5, 7)

29
24
24
26

Maki1 Moriawase as pieces

Combination of four different kinds of sushi rolls (four of each kind)

Please note that most of our dishes, cakes, creations contain ingredients which may cause allergies

(nuts, gluten, eta).

Our Colors Café Manager is at your disposal should you require any clarification as to the products

used for the preparation of our menu.
All prices are in Euro and include VAT

N lglf 1 (2 pieces)
Salmon *allergens (3, 5, 7)
Bluefin Tuna *allergens (3, 5, 7)
Prawn *allergens (3, 5, 7)

Eel *Allergens (3, 5, 7)

Sea Bass *allergens (3, 5, 7)

46

24
24
24
24
24
20
24
24

13
15
13
15
13






Gelato

lce Cream Selection
We use only the best quality ingredients for our homemade gelato

Salted Caramel *allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)
Apple Pie *allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)

Biscotti Profiterole *allergens 4, 8, 9, 12)
Salted Peanut *allergens 4, 6, 8, 9, 12)
Cheese Cake *allergens 4, 8, 9, 12)
Strawberry

Lemon

Chocolate Velvet *allergens 4, 9)
Banoffee *allergens 4, 8, 9)

Yoghurt with Forest Fruit *Allergens 4, 9)
Mascarpone Tiramisu *Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)
Vanilla Madagascar *allergens (4, 9)

Nocciola Stevia *allergens @4, 8, 9, 12)

Two scoops of your choice 7

Extra scoop 3.5

A wider selection of homemade gelato is available in our show case

Please note that most of our dishes, cakes, creations contain ingredients which may cause allergies
(nuts, gluten, etc).

Our Colors Café Manager is at your disposal should you require any clarification as to the products
used for the preparation of our menu.

All prices are in Euro and include VAT
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[ce Cream Creations 14

Grand Cru Chocolate *allergens @4, 8, 9, 12)
Chocolate ice cream / brownies / rich chocolate sauce / dark chocolate leaves /
fresh cream

Vanilla Premium *allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)
Vanilla ice cream / frollinis cookies / biscotti variegato / crunchy phylo /
fresh cream

Profiterole *allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)
Biscotti profiterole ice cream / caramel crunchy bar / chocolate sauce /
milk chocolate leaves / fresh cream

Summer Refresh *allergens @, 8, 9, 12)
Strawberry and lemon sorbet / marinated strawberries /
citrus salad / fresh cream

Bambino *Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12) 8.5
For our very young ladies and gentlemen

Please note that most of our dishes, cakes, creations contain ingredients which may cause allergies
(nuts, gluten, eto).

Our Colors Café Manager is at your disposal should you require any clarification as to the products
used for the preparation of our menu.

All prices are in Euro and include VAT
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Hot Beveragcs

Nespresso Origin India, Arabica Robusta blend

llly Classico Espresso, 100% Arabica

Doppio, Double espresso

Espresso Decafeinato

Espresso Lungo

Ristretto Origin India

Macchiato, Small cup of espresso with hot frothy milk
Cappuccino, Double espresso topped with frothy steamed milk
Americano, Double espresso with side hot water and milk
White Mocha, White chocolate with double espresso

Café Viennois, Espresso with hot milk, topped with whipped cream
Caffe Latte, Espresso with hot steamed milk

Matcha Latte, Matcha tea with hot steamed milk

Chocolate/Caramel Latte
Espresso with hot steamed milk and chocolate/caramel sauce

N 00O N NN NN U Ul Ul Ul U

Homemade

Hot Chocolate, with 49% cocoa milk chocolate from Latin America

8.5

Dubai Hot Chocolate, With Pistachio, Milk Chocolate, Kataifi
Kids Hot Chocolate, With smarties, marshmallow
Nescafe, Instant coffee or decaffeinated

Classic Filter Coffee
80% Arabica, 20% Robusta with chocolate notes, dry nuts, and herbs

Signature Aromatic Filter Coffee, 100% Arabica, hazelnut & vanilla aromas

Cyprus Coffee, No sugar, medium or sweet

Colors Irish Coffee, Irish whisky, brown sugar, filter coffee with maple syrup cream

CalypSO, Filter coffee, fresh cream, coffee liqueur

Latte Baileys, Espresso mixed with milk and Baileys

Please note that most of our dishes, cakes, creations contain ingredients which may cause allergies

(nuts, gluten, etc).

Our Colors Café Manager is at your disposal should you require any clarification as to the products

used for the preparation of our menu.
All prices are in Euro and include VAT
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Tea Selection

Breakfast
Ceylon, Darjeeling and Asian teas with drop of milk

Earl Grey Yin Zhen
Black tea, bergamot essential oil, flower petals

Jasmine Green Tea
A green and strongly perfumed jasmine tea enriched with jasmine flowers

Darjeeling
A well-balanced blend of almond and ripe peach

Oolong Tea

Salted butter caramel and flower petals

Fruits and More
Hibiscus flowers with apple pieces, orange and rosehip peels

Rooibos Cederberg

Slightly sweet and honey liquor taste with low tannin level and caffeine free

Decaffeinated Earl Grey
Black decaffeinated tea, finely flavored with bergamot from Calabria

Tureg Vert Mente
A gunpowder green tea, mint leaves and a natural mint aroma

Vert Yunnan
The Yunnan infusion exhibits green and fruity notes with an enduring finish

[Loose and Herbal Leaf

Fresh Mint

Cyprus Mountain mixed Herbs
Chamomile Flowers

Fresh Ginger

The Vert Tea

Please note that most of our dishes, cakes, creations contain ingredients which may cause allergies
(nuts, gluten, etc).

Our Colors Café Manager is at your disposal should you require any clarification as to the products
used for the preparation of our menu.

All prices are in Euro and include VAT
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Make your own combination of fresh juices

Orange

Grapefruit

Apple

Carrot

Pineapple

Celery

Pomegranate

Ginger

Watermelon (in season)
Strawberry (in season)

[ced Cotfees & Shakes

Freddo Espresso

Freddo Cappuccino

Cold Brew, Slow distillation of our signature coffee

White Espresso, with vanilla gelato

lced Café Latte, with your choice of chocolate or caramel

lced Matcha Latte, Matcha tea with cold milk & froth

Choco Freddo, Espresso coffee blended with crushed ice and caramel gelato
Colors Shake, Coffee, Ferrero cookies, nuts, vanilla gelato and chocolate
Cafe Frappe

Cafe Frappe Ice Cream, (Recommended vanilla)

Café Frappe with Baileys

Milkshakes, Chocolate, vanilla, strawberry, banoffee

Homemade Ice Tea

Bali, Green tea with fruity jasmine notes and ginger
Jardin bleu, Black tea, orchard fruits with red berries and wild strawberries
Passion Framboise, Hibiscus flower, rose hip bark, dried apple pieces

Peach, The delicacy of peach and the velvety sweetness of a luscious summer fruit

Please note that most of our dishes, cakes, creations contain ingredients which may cause allergies

(nuts, gluten, etc).

Our Colors Café Manager is at your disposal should you require any clarification as to the products

used for the preparation of our menu.
All prices are in Euro and include VAT
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Super Juices / Tonic Bar

Axladi
Swiss Hyaluronic Beauty Drink low in Calories

Watermelon Soda
No Added Sugars

Strawberry Soda
No Added Sugars

Acai Berries
Acai berries, pomegranate juice, pineapple juice, strawberries, raspberries, honey

Beet de Root
Beetroot, apple juice, blueberries, ginger, mint, honey

Mango Vanilla
Vanilla, chia seeds, mango, pineapple, banana, orange juice

Glowing Green Spirulina
Green spirulina, banana, almond milk, chia seeds, ginger, maple syrup

Zen Matcha
Matcha, banana, oat milk, turmeric, pineapple, kale, moringa, maple syrup

Almond - Banana Shake
Oats, almond milk, banana, almonds, maple syrup and cinnamon

Big Green
Green apple, avocado, celery, spinach, mint

Please note that most of our dishes, cakes, creations contain ingredients which may cause allergies
(nuts, gluten, etc).

Our Colors Café Manager is at your disposal should you require any clarification as to the products
used for the preparation of our menu.

All prices are in Euro and include VAT
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Signature Cockratls

Exotic Bliss
Flor de Cana, Guava Puree, Pineapple Juice, Lime

Rum'’s Sunset
Diplomatico, Cointreau, Honey, Orange Juice, Lemon Juice

Pink Queen
Gin, Prosecco, raspberry, lemon juice, sugar syrup

Jolly Roger
Diplomatico, pineapple puree, fresh lime juice, chilly slice, homemade syrup

Irish Sour
Irish Whisky, ginger ale, fresh ginger, fresh lemon juice, homemade syrup

Private Garden
Tanqueray, passion fruit, apple juice

Royalty

Hendricks, pink grapefruit juice, honey, angostura, Prosecco

Colors Emotions
Gin Mare, fresh lime juice, homemade syrup, grapefruit, basil

Wild Berries
Bacardi, fresh lime, berries, syrup, fresh ginger

Orange Sunset
Vodka, Aperol, orange juice, fresh lime, syrup, strawberries

Royal Ruby

Cachaca Rum, Cointreau, Pomegranate Juice, fresh Lime Juice

Please note that most of our dishes, cakes, creations contain ingredients which may cause allergies

(nuts, gluten, etc).

Our Colors Café Manager is at your disposal should you require any clarification as to the products

used for the preparation of our menu.
All prices are in Euro and include VAT
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Champagne & Wine

€ €
By glass Bottle
Champagnc 150ml 750m!
Bauget Jouette Brut 22 115
NV Moét & Chandon 130
NV Moét et Chandon Ice 130
NV “R” Ruinart 27 140
Nv  Bauget Jouette Rosé 24 120
NV Ruinart Rosé 30 180
By glass Full Bottle
Sparkhng Wines jsoml | 750mi
Prosecco Zardetto “Z"”, DOC, Veneto, ltaly 12 49
Nv  Bava Malvasia Rosé, Dolce, Italy 53
NV Crémant de Bourgogne, Albert Bichot, France 61
Santa Margherita Spumante Rosé, Veneto, Italy 14 52
B
Wh1te Wines o
2023 Xinisteri-Assyrtiko, Ktima Dafermou, Cyprus 11 32
2023 Sauvignon Blanc Grand Selection, Lapostolle, Rapel Valley, Chile 11 40
2023 Chardonnay Tenuta Nozzole, Folonari, Toscany, Italy 12 41
2024 Malagousia, Wine Art Estate, Drama, Greece 12 43
2023 Magiko Vouno, Sauvignon Blanc, Nico Lazaridi, Drama, Greece 15 58
2023 Chabilis, Albert Bichot, Bourgogne, France 14 60
Ros¢ Wines
2023 Akti, Kyperounda Winery, Kyperounda, Cyprus 12 41
2024 Techni Alipias, Techni Oinou, Drama, Greece 12 44
2023 Whispering Angel, Chateau d'Esclans, Provence, France 15 55
Red Wines
2021 Shiraz-Maratheftiko, Ktima Dafermou, Cyprus 11 34
2022 Merlot Grand Selection, Lapostolle, Rapel Valley, Chile 11 41
2023 Alma, Maratheftiko, Kyperounda Winery, Lemesos 11 44
2021 Chianti Classico Tenuta Nozzole, Folonari, Tuscany, Italy 12 47
2019 Valpolicella Ripasso, Santabrogio, Aldegheri 12 56
2022 Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Louis Jadot, Bourgogne, France 17 69
Sweet Wines J00m!
2023 Bava Moscato D' Asti, Italy 750ml 12 45
2022 Muscat de Beaumes de Venise, Vidal Fleurie, France 375ml 15 52
2016  Commandaria, Kyperounda Winery, Cyprus 500ml 15 73

All prices are in Euro and include VAT
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Borttled Beers - 33«

Keo (Domestic)

Carlsberg (From domestic production)
Heineken (Holland)

Corona (Mexico)

Stella Artois (Belgium)

Kirin (Japan)

Peroni (ltaly)

Peroni 0,00%

Estrella Damm

San Miguel (Spain - Gluten free)

Aperitifs

Ouzo Varvayiannis

Ouzo Giannatsis

Martini, dry / bianco or rosso
Campari

Spirits 5l

Gin Combinations
Gordon, Bombay Sapphire

Gin Mare, with Fever tree Mediterranean tonic, thyme, rosemary and lemon
Hendricks, with 3 cents aegean tonic, cucumber bitters, fresh cucumber

Vodka

Stolichnaya, Absolut
Grey Goose
Belvedere

Rum

Havana club 3 anos
Bacardi 8 years

Zacapa 23 Solera System

An extra charge of €3 will apply mixer

All prices are in Euro and include VAT
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W hiskies - s

Famous Grouse

J&B

Jameson'’s

Jack Daniel’s

JW. Black Label

Chivas Regal

Chivas Regal 18 years old
Maccallan 12 years old
Glenmorangie
Glenfiddich
Glenmorangie 18 years old
Glenfiddich 18 years old

An extra charge of €3 will apply mixer

Brandies | Cognacs | Digestives-sd

Zivania

Five Kings
Metaxa 5 star
Calvados
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Frapin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Fernet Branca
Jagermeister

Liqueurs

Skinos, Mastiha liqueur served over ice or chilled straight
Cointreau, Sweet and bitter orange peel

Baileys, Irish whiskey and cream

Amaretto di Sarrono, Almond

Southern Comfort, Whisky, spice and fruit

Tia Maria, Jamaica coffee

Sambuca, Anise flavored

Malibu, Rum coconut

Limoncello, Italian lemon liqueur

All prices are in Euro and include VAT
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Virgin Coolers g

Colors Exotic Fruit Punch
Exotic combination of fresh fruits and juices

Romeo & Juliette
Strawberry gelato, lemon sorbet blended with pineapple juice and crushed ice

Citrus

Fresh orange juice, fresh grapefruit juice, sorbet ice cream, ginger and sugar
syrup blended with ice

Uprising Sun

Pineapple juice, cranberry juice, strawberry sorbet, fresh mint and grenadine
blended with ice

Virgin Mojito
Blended lemon ice cream, mint leaves, crushed ice fresh lime and soda

Wonderland

Fresh pomegranate juice, peach juice, vanilla sugar, fresh strawberries

Soft Drinks & Mineral Water

Soft Drinks 20d 4
Still water domestic 100c 5
Acqua Panna 100d 7
San Pelegrino 25¢| 4 75cd 7
Perrier 33 45 75c 7

All prices are in Euro and include VAT
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